

CWPOA No.1615 of 2020

30.11.2021 Present: Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Mr. Sumesh Raj, Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates General, for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list on **04.03.2022**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 30, 2021
(Rishi)