

Deep Kumar Vs. State of H.P. & others.

CWPOA No.1615 of 2020

04.03.2022 Present: Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumesh Raj, Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates General, with Mr. Manoj Bagga, Assistant Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 04, 2022
(Rishi)