

Deep Kumar vs. State of H.P. and others

CWPOA No.1615 of 2020

18.03.2024 Present: Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on **18.04.2024**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 18, 2024
(Rishi)